Boost LED Driver
ZSLS7025
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 April 20, 2016
TOFF
GATE
ZSLS7025
LED

RFBRCS
ZSLS7025 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSLS7025ZI1R ZSLS7025 – Boost LED Driver SOP-8 (Tape & Reel)
ZSLS7025KIT-D1 ZSLS7025PCB-D1 Demo Board, 1 ZLED-PCB10, and 5 ZSLS7025 ICs Kit
ZSLS7025 Datasheet

RS Flip-Flop Reset-Set Flip-Flop
UVLO Under-Voltage Lockout
8 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSLS7025ZI1R ZSLS7025 – Boost LED Driver SOP-8 (Tape & Reel)
ZSLS7025KIT-D1 ZSLS7025PCB-D1 Demo Board, 1 ZLED-PCB10, and 5 ZSLS7025 ICs Kit
9 Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 June 28, 2012 First issue.
April 20, 2016 Changed to IDT branding.